MATH LEAGUE PRESS

PQ. Box 17, Tenally, New Jersey 076 70.0017

2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR HIGH SCHOOL

(GRADES 10 - 12)

Summary of Results High School (Grade 10 - 12) — Math League China

Regional Standing
This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

Top 89 Students in High School (Grade 10 - 12) Contest (Perfect Score = 300)

Rank
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Student
Qizhao Chen
Jingyi Cui
Xuyang Liu
Zhaomeng Chen
Mingyao Li
Yameng Zhang
Xin Jiang
Zichen Wang
Haozheng Du
Wei Sun

Junjie Xiao
Chengxuan Bai
Jincheng Tang
Huanghao Mai
Zihui Liu
Hangian Zhang
Tianye Qiu
Jinhua Zheng
Haishan Gao
Yizhe Huang
Yuhan Zhang
Quan Zhou
Yeping Jin
Tianhao Yao
Changpei Lin
Xinjiao Hu
Yuanzhe Pang
Botao Shi
Bingtang Wang
Zchaotian Lin

School
Beijing 101 Middle School
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University

Beijing 101 Middle School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University

Shenzhen Middle School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
Wuhan Experimental Foreign Languages School

Zhejiang Ruian Middle School

The Affiliated High School of Peking University

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University

Town
Beijing
Beijing
Changchun
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Wuhan
Wenzhou
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen

Score
300
290
290
280
270
260
250
245
245
245
240
240
235
230
230
230
225
220
220
220
220
217.5
210
210
205
205
200
195
195
190



Rank
30
32
33
34
34
34
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
50
50
53
54
55
56
56
56
56
56
61
62
63
63
63
63
63
68
69

Student

Yibo Zhang
Chenyang Xu
Xinyu Huang
Qiusheng Zhao
Lin An

Yingsi Luo
Qingyang San
Zihan Wen
Chenkuan Liu
Luan Yang
Hongbo Du
Jibang Wu
Jingjing Zhang
Fangda Gu
Mingxin Jia
Zuhua Yang
Yusen Zhang
Yifang Li
Shan Lu
Ruijie Zhou
Zonglin Li
Linhan Li
Zhexiang Xu
Yufei Liu
Zhehao Liang
Juecheng Yang
Zhaoyu Ye
Xinyu Liu
Huyang Liu
Junyu Nan
Guanhao Chen
Zhengyang Cui
Jiayu Zhao
Zhuona Ma
Yiwen Lu
Yuyan Sun

Ya Xu

Qinan Zhou
Hao Tang
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Regional Standing
This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

School

Shenzhen Middle School
Yew Wah International Education School of Shanghai
Beijing No.8 High School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
Hubei Wuchang Experimental High School

Shanghai Qibao High School

Shenzhen Middle School
Beijing Xicheng Experimental School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
Middle School Attached To Huazhong University of Science and Technology

Zhejiang Ruian Middle School
Shenzhen Middle School

Beijing Chaoyang Foreign Language School

Shenzhen Middle School
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
Shenzhen Middle School

Zhejiang Ruian Middle School

Town
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shanghai
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Wuhan
Shanghai
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Changsha
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Wenzhou
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Wenzhou
Shenzhen

Score
190
187.5
185
180
180
180
178
170
170
170
170
170
170
165
165
162.5
160
155
152.5
150
150
150
148
147.5
145
140
140
140
140
140
135.5
135
130
130
130
130
130
127.5
125



Rank
70
70
72
72
72
72
76
77
77
77
77
81
81
83
84
84
86
87
87
87

Student
Zhongwen Lian
Jiayi Zhang
Yijia Qiao
Chen Zhang
Jiarui Jiang
Xinyun Zhang
Tong Wu
Wendong Deng
Yingxin Luo
Ling Xie
Zhaoxia Zhao
Zhanqi Yang
Yixuan Zou
Hao Chen
Ying Yang
Shuxin He
Tongjia Wei
Yang Luo
Shijie Ren
Xiaoyu Lu
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School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
Shenzhen Middle School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
Shenzhen University Normal College Middle School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
Liuzhou Senior High School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University

Liuzhou Senior High School
Liuzhou Senior High School
Liuzhou Senior High School
Liuzhou Senior High School

Town
Beijing
Shenzhen
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Liuzhou
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Shenzhen
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Liuzhou
Liuzhou
Liuzhou
Liuzhou

Score
122.5
122.5
120
120
120
120
112.5
110
110
110
110
105
105
102.5
100
100
60

30

30

30



