

P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR HIGH SCHOOL (GRADES 10 - 12)

Summary of Results High School (Grade 10 - 12) – Math League China Regional Standing

This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

Top 89 Students in High School (Grade 10 - 12) Contest (Perfect Score = 300)

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Qizhao Chen	Beijing 101 Middle School	Beijing	300
2	Jingyi Cui	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	290
2	Xuyang Liu		Changchun	290
4	Zhaomeng Chen	Beijing 101 Middle School	Beijing	280
5	Mingyao Li	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	270
6	Yameng Zhang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	260
7	Xin Jiang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	250
8	Zichen Wang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	245
8	Haozheng Du	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	245
8	Wei Sun	The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China	Beijing	245
11	Junjie Xiao		Shenzhen	240
11	Chengxuan Bai	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	240
13	Jincheng Tang		Shenzhen	235
14	Huanghao Mai	Shenzhen Middle School	Shenzhen	230
14	Zihui Liu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	230
14	Hanqian Zhang	Wuhan Experimental Foreign Languages School	Wuhan	230
17	Tianye Qiu	Zhejiang Ruian Middle School	Wenzhou	225
18	Jinhua Zheng	The Affiliated High School of Peking University	Beijing	220
18	Haishan Gao		Shenzhen	220
18	Yizhe Huang		Shenzhen	220
18	Yuhan Zhang		Shenzhen	220
22	Quan Zhou	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	217.5
23	Yeping Jin	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	210
23	Tianhao Yao	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	210
25	Changpei Lin		Shenzhen	205
25	Xinjiao Hu		Shenzhen	205
27	Yuanzhe Pang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	200
28	Botao Shi	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	195
28	Bingtang Wang		Shenzhen	195
30	Zehaotian Lin		Shenzhen	190

Summary of Results High School (Grade 10 - 12) – Math League China Regional Standing

This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
30	Yibo Zhang		Shenzhen	190
32	Chenyang Xu	Shenzhen Middle School	Shenzhen	187.5
33	Xinyu Huang	Yew Wah International Education School of Shanghai	Shanghai	185
34	Qiusheng Zhao	Beijing No.8 High School	Beijing	180
34	Lin An		Shenzhen	180
34	Yingsi Luo		Shenzhen	180
37	Qingyang San	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	178
38	Zihan Wen		Beijing	170
38	Chenkuan Liu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	170
38	Luan Yang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	170
38	Hongbo Du	Hubei Wuchang Experimental High School	Wuhan	170
38	Jibang Wu	Shanghai Qibao High School	Shanghai	170
38	Jingjing Zhang		Shenzhen	170
44	Fangda Gu	Shenzhen Middle School	Shenzhen	165
44	Mingxin Jia	Beijing Xicheng Experimental School	Beijing	165
46	Zuhua Yang		Shenzhen	162.5
47	Yusen Zhang		Shenzhen	160
48	Yifang Li		Shenzhen	155
49	Shan Lu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	152.5
50	Ruijie Zhou	Middle School Attached To Huazhong University of Science and Technology	Changsha	150
50	Zonglin Li		Shenzhen	150
50	Linhan Li		Shenzhen	150
53	Zhexiang Xu	Zhejiang Ruian Middle School	Wenzhou	148
54	Yufei Liu	Shenzhen Middle School	Shenzhen	147.5
55	Zhehao Liang		Shenzhen	145
56	Juecheng Yang	Beijing Chaoyang Foreign Language School	Beijing	140
56	Zhaoyu Ye		Shenzhen	140
56	Xinyu Liu		Shenzhen	140
56	Huyang Liu		Shenzhen	140
56	Junyu Nan		Shenzhen	140
61	Guanhao Chen		Shenzhen	135.5
62	Zhengyang Cui	Shenzhen Middle School	Shenzhen	135
63	Jiayu Zhao	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	130
63	Zhuona Ma	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	130
63	Yiwen Lu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	130
63	Yuyan Sun	Shenzhen Middle School	Shenzhen	130
63	Ya Xu		Shenzhen	130
68	Qinan Zhou	Zhejiang Ruian Middle School	Wenzhou	127.5
69	Hao Tang		Shenzhen	125

Summary of Results High School (Grade 10 - 12) – Math League China Regional Standing

This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
70	Zhongwen Lian	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	122.5
70	Jiayi Zhang	Shenzhen Middle School	Shenzhen	122.5
72	Yijia Qiao	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	120
72	Chen Zhang	Shenzhen University Normal College Middle School	Shenzhen	120
72	Jiarui Jiang		Shenzhen	120
72	Xinyun Zhang		Shenzhen	120
76	Tong Wu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	112.5
77	Wendong Deng	Liuzhou Senior High School	Liuzhou	110
77	Yingxin Luo		Shenzhen	110
77	Ling Xie		Shenzhen	110
77	Zhaoxia Zhao		Shenzhen	110
81	Zhanqi Yang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	105
81	Yixuan Zou		Shenzhen	105
83	Hao Chen	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	102.5
84	Ying Yang		Shenzhen	100
84	Shuxin He		Shenzhen	100
86	Tongjia Wei	Liuzhou Senior High School	Liuzhou	60
87	Yang Luo	Liuzhou Senior High School	Liuzhou	30
87	Shijie Ren	Liuzhou Senior High School	Liuzhou	30
87	Xiaoyu Lu	Liuzhou Senior High School	Liuzhou	30